Tiirk Sanat Miizigi Boliimii Telafi Ders Tarih ve Saatleri

Yapilmayan
Ders

Tarih

Saat

Telafi Tarih

Telafi Saat

Enstriiman II

02.04.2025

08.30

07.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Tiirk Miizigi
Teori ve Sol. 11
SE

02.04.2025

10.30

07.04.2025

13.00

Yiiz yiize

Bat1 Miizigi
Teori ve Solfeji
II SE

02.04.2025

13.00

07.04.2025

15.00

Yiiz yiize

T.M. Uslup ve
Repertuar1 [ TB

02.04.2025

08.30

08.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Ritim
Uygulama II
TB

02.04.2025

10.30

08.04.2025

10.30

Yiiz yiize

Tiirk Miizigi
Tarihi II TB

02.04.2025

15.00

07.04.2025

15.00

Yiiz yiize

Tiirk Miizigi
Teori ve Sol.
1V SE

02.04.2025

10.30

07.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Ses Egitimi IV
SE

02.04.2025

13.00

08.04.2025

15.00

Yiiz yiize

T.M. Uslup ve
Repertuar 11
SE

02.04.2025

15.00

07.04.2025

15.00

Yiiz yiize

Toplu Icra ve
Enst. Rep. 1.
TB

02.04.2025

09.30

09.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Ritim Uyg. IV
SE

03.04.2025

08.30

09.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

T.M. Usliip ve
Repertuar1 V
SE

03.04.2025

13.00

09.04.2025

15.00

Yiiz yiize

Toplu
Uygulama II
SE

03.04.2025

15.00

08.04.2025

13.00

Yiiz yiize

Osmanli
Tiirkgesi I TB

03.04.2025

08.30

09.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Tirk M. Teorisi
ve Solfej VI TB

03.04.2025

13.00

07.04.2025

15.00

Yiiz yiize

Eser Tahlili 11
TB

03.04.2025

15.00

09.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Ses Teknigi IV
SE

03.04.2025

08.30

09.04.2025

10.30

Yiiz yiize

T.M. Usliip ve
Repertuart VII
SE

03.04.2025

10.30

07.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Tirk M. Teori
ve Solfej VIII
TB

03.04.2025

10.30

09.04.2025

13.00

Yiiz yiize

Tiirk M. Fasil
fcracihig: 11 TB

03.04.2025

13.00

08.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize

Ritim
Uygulama II
SE

04.04.2025

13.00

09.04.2025

13.00

Yiiz yiize

Tiirk Miizigi
Teori ve Sol. 11
TB

04.04.2025

13.00

09.04.2025

13.00

Yiiz yiize

Enstriiman II

04.04.2025

15.00

07.04.2025

08.30

Yiiz yiize




TB

Tiirk Miizigi 04.04.2025 13.00 09.04.2025 13.00 Yiiz ylize
Tarihi II SE
Ses Egitimi IV 04.04.2025 15.00 07.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz ylize
SE
Tiirk Miizigi 04.04.2025 13.00 08.04.2025 13.00 Yiiz ylize
Teori ve Sol.
IVTB
T.M. Usliip ve 04.04.2025 15.00 10.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz ylize
Rep. III TB
Tiirk M. Teorisi 04.04.2025 10.30 10.04.2025 08.30 Yiiz ylize
ve Solfej VI SE
Ses Teknigi 11 04.04.2025 13.00 08.04.2025 13.00 Yiiz ylize
SE
Piyano II SE 04.04.2025 15.00 09.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz ylize
Toplu Icra ve 04.04.2025 09.30 08.04.2025 13.00 Yiiz yiize
enst Rep. IV
TB
Enstriiman VI 04.04.2025 15.00 07.04.2025 08.30 Yiiz ylize
TB
Dini Musiki 1T 04.04.2025 13.00 10.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz ylize
TB
Tiirk M. Teori 04.04.2025 08.30 10.04.2025 08.30 Yiiz ylize
ve Solfej VIII
SE
Bilgisayar ve 04.04.2025 10.30 081.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz yiize
Miizik II SE
Eser Tahlili I 04.04.2025 13.00 11.04.2025 13.00 Yiiz ylize
SE
Bitirme Projesi 04.04.2025 15.00 11.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz ylize
Konseri II SE
Okul Miizigi 04.04.2025 10.30 08.04.2025 10.30 Yiiz ylize
Repertuart 11
TB
Toplu Icra ve 04.04.2025 13.00 11.04.2025 09.30 Yiiz yiize
Enstriiman
Repertuvan VI
TB
Enstriiman IV 05.04.2025 08.30 11.04.2025 08.30 Yiiz ylize
TB
Ozel Ogretim 05.04.2025 08.30 11.04.2025 10.30 Yiiz ylize
Yontemleri TB-
SE
Enstriiman VI 05.04.2025 15.00 11.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz ylize
SE
Enstriiman VIII 05.04.2025 08.30 11.04.025 13.00 Yiiz ylize
TB
Giifte inceleme 05.04.2025 15.00 11.04.2025 15.00 Yiiz ylize

II'TB




